
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Nobis Group

Raymark Superfund Site

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

07/29/2025 07/29/2025

DATAFILE

Q2747

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 16:06  7.32  0.00PS031274.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/29/2025 16:30  7.32  0.00PS031275.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/29/2025 16:54  7.32  0.00PS031276.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/29/2025 17:18  7.32  0.00PS031277.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/29/2025 17:42  7.32  0.00PS031278.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/29/2025 18:07  7.32  0.00PS031279.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2025 09:46  7.30  0.00PS031352.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2025 10:10  7.30  0.00PS031353.D

PB169091BL PB169091BL 08/04/2025 16:35  7.30  0.00PS031354.D

PB169091BS PB169091BS 08/04/2025 16:59  7.30  0.00PS031355.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2025 17:47  7.30  0.00PS031357.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2025 18:11  7.30  0.00PS031358.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG2-073125 Q2747-01 08/04/2025 18:35  7.30  0.00PS031359.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG4-073125 Q2747-05 08/04/2025 19:24  7.30  0.00PS031361.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-TSCP01-073125 Q2747-07 08/04/2025 19:48  7.30  0.00PS031362.D

289MS Q2753-01MS 08/04/2025 21:01  7.30  0.00PS031365.D

289MSD Q2753-01MSD 08/04/2025 21:25  7.30  0.00PS031366.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2025 21:49  7.30  0.00PS031367.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2025 22:13  7.30  0.00PS031368.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/05/2025 11:00  7.30  0.00PS031370.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/05/2025 11:25  7.30  0.00PS031371.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG2-073125RE Q2747-01RE 08/05/2025 12:50  7.30  0.00PS031372.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG3-073125 Q2747-03 08/05/2025 13:14  7.30  0.00PS031373.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-TSCP02-073125 Q2747-09 08/05/2025 14:58  7.30  0.00PS031374.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/05/2025 15:24  7.30  0.00PS031375.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/05/2025 15:48  7.30  0.00PS031376.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Nobis Group

Raymark Superfund Site

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

07/29/2025 07/29/2025

DATAFILE

Q2747

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 16:06  7.77  0.00PS031274.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/29/2025 16:30  7.77  0.00PS031275.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/29/2025 16:54  7.77  0.00PS031276.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/29/2025 17:18  7.77  0.00PS031277.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/29/2025 17:42  7.76  0.00PS031278.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/29/2025 18:07  7.76  0.00PS031279.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2025 09:46  7.75  0.00PS031352.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2025 10:10  7.75  0.00PS031353.D

PB169091BL PB169091BL 08/04/2025 16:35  7.75  0.00PS031354.D

PB169091BS PB169091BS 08/04/2025 16:59  7.75  0.00PS031355.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2025 17:47  7.76  0.00PS031357.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2025 18:11  7.76  0.00PS031358.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG2-073125 Q2747-01 08/04/2025 18:35  7.76  0.00PS031359.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG4-073125 Q2747-05 08/04/2025 19:24  7.75  0.00PS031361.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-TSCP01-073125 Q2747-07 08/04/2025 19:48  7.75  0.00PS031362.D

289MS Q2753-01MS 08/04/2025 21:01  7.75  0.00PS031365.D

289MSD Q2753-01MSD 08/04/2025 21:25  7.75  0.00PS031366.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2025 21:49  7.75  0.00PS031367.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2025 22:13  7.75  0.00PS031368.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/05/2025 11:00  7.75  0.00PS031370.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/05/2025 11:25  7.75  0.00PS031371.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG2-073125RE Q2747-01RE 08/05/2025 12:50  7.75  0.00PS031372.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-OG3-073125 Q2747-03 08/05/2025 13:14  7.75  0.00PS031373.D

OU4-TS-GRILLO-TSCP02-073125 Q2747-09 08/05/2025 14:58  7.75  0.00PS031374.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/05/2025 15:24  7.75  0.00PS031375.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/05/2025 15:48  7.75  0.00PS031376.D


